
Term Dates 2023 - 2024 

                                    

Autumn Term Dates  

Monday 11th September to Saturday 16th December  

(Class withdrawal deadline for next term is Saturday 23rd October) 

Half Term  

Monday 23rd to Sunday 29th October  

Show Week!  18th – 23rd December  

Spring Term Dates 

Saturday 20th January to Saturday 23rd March  

(Class withdrawal deadline for next term is Saturday 10th February) 

Half term 

Saturday 10th to Sunday 18th February  

(No classes running on Saturday 10th February) 

Holiday Camps  

Feb Half term Holiday Camp Monday 12th to Friday 16th February (9am – 3.30pm) 

Easter Holiday Camp Monday 8th to Friday 12th April (9am – 3.30pm) 

      Summer Term Dates  

Saturday 13th April to Saturday 6th July  

(Class withdrawal deadline for next term is Saturday 25th May) 

Bank Holidays 

Monday 6th May, Thursday 9th May, Monday 27th May 

Half term 

Saturday 25th May to Sunday 2nd June   

(No classes running on Saturday 25th May)  

ISTD exams    

8th – 12th July 

Medal Tests TBC 

Summer Holiday Camp Monday 29th July to Friday 2nd August (9am – 3.30pm) 


